BROKER NEWS

April 12, 2023

Henderson Chamber Partners with Wellness Coach to Complement Association Health Plans

The Henderson Chamber of Commerce (HCC) has teamed up with <u>Wellness Coach</u> to offer its Association Health Plan (AHP) members the popular Wellness Coach* platform.

Wellness Coach supports organizations through personal coaching, team challenges, and ondemand sessions to encourage healthy living, avoid burnout, and reduce employee turnover. AHP members can enjoy 24/7 access to an all-in-one wellness platform of resources to support their mental health, fitness, finances, nutrition, personal growth, and beyond.

Want to learn more about HCC's AHP plans, now with Wellness Coach? Qualifying small businesses (2 to 50 employees) in the retail, manufacturing, construction, and service industries can choose from 15 comprehensive coverage options offered through Health Plan of Nevada (HPN) and Sierra Health and Life (SHL), all of which are compliant with the Affordable Care Act. Currently more than 500 HCC members are enrolled in the plans covering 11,000+ lives.

As part of the large local network, HCC AHP members have access to more than 1.1 million providers across the U.S. and enjoy medical, dental, and vision coverage. These benefits also extend to out of state employees, as long as less than 25 percent of enrollees reside outside of Nevada.

HCC Association Health Plans have a rate lock through June 2024, which helps members avoid inflationary health care price hikes. Eligible employers are those located in Clark County, in good standing with the Henderson Chamber and who are enrolled in a HCC AHP plan with Health Plan of Nevada or Sierra Health and Life.

For more information, watch this <u>Wellness Coach</u>, email <u>Support@WellnessCoach.Live</u> or contact your assigned Henderson Chamber of Commerce representative.

*Wellness Coach is not affiliated with HPN or SHL and all services are provided by Wellness Coach and not HPN or SHL.



